The Australian Distributor for DTR Medical
Standard Bipolar Forceps                  Product Specification
The Design Checklist
• Fine stainless steel tips with a range of sizes from 0.5 – 2mm
• Adjustable and universal 4mm plug that is tested to comply with the latest ‘Flying Leads’ UK
legislation
• High quality cables and connectors deliver consistently repeatable results
t: 1800 77 51 51                  e: support@medicaldevices.com.au                w: www.medicaldevices.com.au
 Code   Pack size Description
DT-SU770515044  20 units   Standard Bipolar Forceps 150 x 0.5mm, 3m, 4mm Plugs
DT-SU770520044  20 units   Standard Bipolar Forceps 200 x 0.5mm, 3m, 4mm Plugs
DT-SU771015044  20 units   Standard Bipolar Forceps 150 x 1mm, 3m, 4mm Plugs
DT-SU771520044  20 units   Standard Bipolar Forceps 200 x 1.5mm, 3m, 4mm Plugs
DT-SU772015044  20 units   Standard Bipolar Forceps 150 x 2mm, 3m, 4mm Plugs
DT-SU772020044  20 units   Standard Bipolar Forceps 200 x 2mm, 3m, 4mm Plugs